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Work from home 
productivity set

Work from home 
light up set

Stay healthy  
and fit set

Work from home 
essentials set

Home fun and 
relief set

Work from home 
charge and focus 
set

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

Price

¤ 34.25

¤ 22.50

¤ 13.95

¤ 15.65

¤ 15.65

¤ 28.50

For more information, please feel free to contact us.

NEW

IN THESE TIMES, PEOPLE AROUND US NEED ENCOURAGEMENT AND SUPPORT! 

SEND A GIFT SET THAT 
SHOWS YOU REALLY CARE


